Model
Display screen
Type
Facial capacity
Palmprint capacity
Fingerprint capacity
User capacity
QR Code capacity
Password capacity
Event capacity
Card reader type
Card reading distance
Mode of communication
Access control output
Transmission rate
Recognition speed
Rejection rate
Error rate
Working voltage
Working current
Working temperature
Working humidity

Dimension

OT RON

Visible Light Facial Recognition
Supports Face / Fingerprint / Palmprint / Password / Card / QR Code
Recognition speed <0.3 sec

Supports TCP/IP

TR-G825
5.5 inch
LCD-TFT color screen
20,000
5,000
10,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
1,000,000
Customizable
5-10cm
TCP/IP
Wiegand 26/34/66
384,000 (RS485)
<0.3 sec
<1 %
<0.001%
DC12V
2000mA
-10°C - 65°C
10% - 90%
201x88x23mm



OT RON

201mm




