

## Access Control Terminal with Facial Recognition



- Visible Light Facial Recognition
- Supports Face / Fingerprint / Palmprint / Password / Card / QR Code
- Recognition speed <0.3 sec</li>
- Supports TCP/IP

## **Specifications**

Model	TR-G825
Display screen	5.5 inch
Туре	LCD-TFT color screen
Facial capacity	20,000
Palmprint capacity	5,000
Fingerprint capacity	10,000
User capacity	20,000
QR Code capacity	20,000
Password capacity	20,000
Event capacity	1,000,000
Card reader type	Customizable
Card reading distance	5-10cm
Mode of communication	TCP/IP
Access control output	Wiegand 26/34/66
Transmission rate	384,000 (RS485)
Recognition speed	<0.3 sec
Rejection rate	<1 %
Error rate	<0.001%
Working voltage	DC12V
Working current	2000mA
Working temperature	-10°C - 65°C
Working humidity	10% - 90%
Dimension	201x88x23mm



## Dimension

